

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4041 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4041 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4042 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4042 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4043 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4043 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4044 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4044 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4045 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4045 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4046 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4046 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4047 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4047 of 2017

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4048 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4048 of 2017

With

**R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4049 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4049 of 2017**

With

**R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4050 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4050 of 2017**

With

**R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4051 of 2017
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 1 of 2017
In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4051 of 2017**

=====
GUJARAT STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Versus
MANSURI NURMAHMAD SULEMAN & 2 other(s)
=====

Appearance:

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
NOTICE NOT RECD BACK(3) for the Defendant(s) No. 2
NOTICE SERVED(4) for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2.1,2.2,2.3,2.4,2.5,2.6,2.7
RULE SERVED(64) for the Defendant(s) No. 3
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J. SHASTRI

Date : 26/02/2019

ORAL ORDER

With a view to allow learned advocate Mr.H.S.Munshaw appearing on behalf of the appellant to take appropriate steps for unserved respondents as well as unserved expired, time is granted. The matters are adjourned to **27.03.2019**.

(A.J.SHASTRI ,J.)

dharmendra